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
TOWNHOUSE
Super end unit,
finished lower
level at walkout.
martha
summers.ca*

07-438-99

$249,000

INVESTMENT
HORSE

FACILITY
24 stall - indoor
arena, 2 proper-
ties $1,200,000
and $599,000.

Martha
Summers.ca         

07-437-91 &
07-436-91

PREPARE
TO BE

IMPRESSED
Fabulous spacious
home in desirable
estate area. Stunning
finished bsmt, hrdwd,
granite, wine cellar, i/g
pool, hot tub, sauna &
more. Amazing!
Kathy Ellis*                

07-426-91

$659,000

NEW - 2 ACRES
IN ACTON

Potential plus on
Queen Street!!
Beautiful private
lot. Charming red
Victorian!! One of
a kind. $975,000.
Iris Irwin*

07-394-90

25 ACRES IN
HILLSBURGH

1-1/2 storey home,
newer windows,
roof, well, oil tank,
12 workable acres,
large barn and
drive shed.
Mary*, Tony* or
Emma Maan*

07-448-91

TURN KEY
OPERATION!

A chance to own a
money making food
franchise in George-
town.
David* or
Sam Burland*

07-392-30

DENTAL OFFICE
FOR LEASE

Fully equipped. 4
offices, reception &
waiting area. Large
parking area.
$2,200/ mth.
The Presswood
Team*    07-339-31

RARE OPPORTUNI-
TY C2 HIGHWAY

Commercial at N. end
of Erin Village, 408 ft.
frontage. Many uses
available, currently
garden centre &
restaurant (tenants).
Sandra Brianceau*

07-361-91

$950,000

$98,000

LOCATION!
LOCATION!

Commercial oppor-
tunity! Retail/office &
industrial space in
prime business park
location. Upgraded
interior. Call for
details. $789,000.
Marilyn Kerr*

07-470-99

IDEAL SPOT
TO START
BUSINESS

762 sq. ft. of retail &
office space in busy
plaza. Centrally located
in west end of
Georgetown. Vacant.
Immediate possession.
The Presswoods*

07-527-30

PROFESSIONAL
OFFICE SPACE

Much sought after
location. Ideal for
lawyer, accountant or
any professional office.
In-suite janitorial, high
traffic location.
The Presswoods*

07-521-30

FOR LEASE
7,200 sq. ft. prime
warehouse. Four
dock level doors
with 20 ft. clear-
ance ceilings.
Competitive lease
rates.
Bill Ellis*

07-462-30

EXCELLENT
INVESTMENT

AND
DEVELOPMENT

PARCEL
In developing area
on the George-
town “Strip”.
Bill Ellis**              

07-519-30

4 BEDROOM +
STUDY IN

GTS!!
Open concept
floor plan + vault-
ed ceiling. Lrg eat-
in kit w/maple cab.
LR/DR w/hrdwd flr
+ gas fireplace.
Trevor Williams*

07-424-30

GEORGETOWN
BUNGALOW

Beautiful 2 year old
bungalow with 2 car
garage in South
G e o r g e t o w n .
Walking distance to
shopping, parks.
Many elegant
upgrades.
Ruth Germain*

07-460-30

$489,000
STONE

$629,900
Open concept 4
bdrm, fabulous
kitchen overlooking
family rm, decorative
columns, hardwood
floors, wrought iron
staircase.
Martha Summers* 

07-319-91  

RETREAT,
POOL AND

WORKSHOP
Enjoy the country cot-
tage feel w/pool &
gardens on .67 acre
lot w/sep workshop.
All the work is done.

www.brendamacdonald.com
Brenda MacDonald*

07-356-60

STONE IN
CHELTENHAM

$475,000
330 ft. deep
mature lot,
charming four
bedroom.
Martha Summers.ca* 

07-296-60

2 ACRES, POND,
PARKLIKE
SETTING

North of Terra
Cotta! 4 bdrm ranch
bungalow! Base-
ment finished all
w/o! Mint condition.
$559,000.
Iris Irwin*

07-386-91

1 ACRE - ERIN
POOL

$729,000
Custom 4 bdrm,
mature lot - min-
utes to village, hik-
ing, golf. Superb kit
overlooking great
room. Fin lower
level.
MarthaSummers.ca*

07-326-91

SUPER PERFECT
HOBBY HORSE

FARM
Adorable updated
house, 65’ x 120’
arena barn &
newer garage.
Everything is per-
fect on 14.87 lovely
acres with pond.
Kathy Ellis*

06-681-91  

$569,900

NEW PRIC WHAT A
VIEW!!

Enjoy the quiet
country setting and
view the Toronto
Skyline from the
deck in Limehouse!

Virtual tour at
www.HeyRay.ca

Ray Chesher*
07-476-31

2 BDRM 
BUNGALOW TOWN

END UNIT
The perfect home for
1 or 2! 1224’, lg
kitchen, gas FP, hard-
wood, lots of win-
dows, California shut-
ters + more!
www.DebsWeb.ca

Deborah Gilmore*
07-478-99

TERRA COTTA
BUNGALOW

Clean & bright
w/great views. Eat-in
kitchen w/walk-out to
multi-level deck, fin-
ished bsmt w/2nd
kitchen, woodstove &
sep entrance.
Martha
Summers.ca             

07-483-60

NEW!!!
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